

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.3119 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	05.01.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr. V. Hari Haran, learned counsel for the appellants. Learned counsel for the appellants submits that appellant No.4 expired two weeks back and sought time to take steps to bring LRs against appellant No.4. At his request, list on 03.02.2026, for steps. BRMR,J Pn/Bj	